5875A 1
IB L2 BOX TEMP 2/2 M12
12/1999Data Sheet 5875A
This data sheet is intended to be used
in conjunction with the “INTERBUS
Loop 2 System Manual”,
IB L2 SYS PRO UM E.
Function

5875A 35
 Ordering Data
Description Order Designation Order No.
INTERBUS Loop 2 module with two analog
temperature input channels on female M12 sensor
connectors
IB L2 BOX TEMP 2/2 M12 27 31 92 4
BK module with INTERBUS Loop 2 branch;
IP 65 protection
IBS L2 IP 24 BK-T 27 23 47 9
Protective caps (package unit: 5 pcs.)
for unused M12 sockets
IBS IP PROT IO 27 59 91 9
M12 connectors for IB L2 ... modules
Straight version, with PG7/M12 SACC-M12MS-5CON-PG7 16 62 25 6
Angled version, with PG7/M12 SACC-M12MR-5CON-PG7 16 62 26 9
Metal sensor connector, straight version SACC-M12MS-5CON-PG7-
SH
16 93 41 6
Metal sensor connector, angled version SACC-M12MR-5CON-PG7-
SH
16 93 42 9
INTERBUS Loop cable 2 x 1.5 mm2 (green) with
meters marked on the cable
IBSL SLC Cu2/1,5-Meter 27 21 62 0
INTERBUS Loop set consisting of:
IBSL ZB-SET 27 21 98 950 zack markers SSZB WH and
15 protective caps for M12 sensor sockets
INTERBUS Loop set consisting of:
IBSL PG-SET 27 21 99 2
10 PG13,5 grommet, compression ring, splice
ring, and black cap nut
10 PG11 grommet, compression ring, splice ring,
and green cap nut
5 Filler plugs for the actuator supply of DO and
DIO modules
For further accessories for the connection to M12 sockets please refer to the Phoenix Contact
Catalog Part 2 “PLUSCON”.
Shield plate (replacement) IB L2 SHIELD 27 32 41 5
INTERBUS Loop 2 System Manual IB L2 SYS PRO UM E 27 43 49 1
IB L2 BOX TEMP 2/2 M12
36 5875A
©
 P